

Ø

C.A.No. 643 OF 2002

ITEM No.5

Court No. 5

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA No 4-5 In Civil Appeal No.643/2002

NARAYAN PRASAD AGRAWAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions& exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 26/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Appellant (s) Mr. G.L. Sanghi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

For Respondent (s) M/s. Pramod Swarup, Ms. Pareena Swarup and
Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

At the time of hearing leave was granted and stay was specifically refused. Hence the I.As. are rejected. However, hearing of the appeal is expedited.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)
Court Master

(K.K.Chadha)
Court Master