

Ø

C.A.No. 643 OF 2002

ITEM No.29

Court No. 9

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.643/2002

NARAYAN PRASAD AGRAWAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing O.T.)

Date : 14/02/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr.Pramod Swarup,Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.
Mr. Bharat Ram,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List on 20.2.2003 for orders.
In the meantime, rejoinder affidavit may be filed.
Correction, if any, may be made by the respondent.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master