

j

C.A.No. 643 OF 2002
ITEM No.1

Court No.11

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal 643 of 2002

Narayan Prasad Agrawal

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

State of M.P. & Ors.

Respondent (s)

(With application for exemption from filing O.T) (For orders)

Date : 20/02/2003 This Appeal(s) was/were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Praveen Swarup, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on Thursday i.e. 27th February, 2003.

Sushma (Veera Verma)

Court Master