

C.A.No. 643 OF 2002
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM No. 1-A Court No. 10 SEC.IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.643/2002@@
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

Narayan Prasad AgrawalAppellant(s)

VERSUS

State of M.P. & Ors. ... Respondent (s)

@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
(Heard by Hon'ble K.G.Balakrishnan & P.Venkatarama Reddi,JJ) @@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

Date : 29/04/2003 This Petition was called on for judgment today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI@@
AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Prakash Shrivastava,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Praveen Swarup,Adv.

The Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Hon'ble Mr. Justice K.G. Balakrishnan pronounced
the judgment of the Court.
The Civil Appeal is disposed of without costs.

.SP1
(Y.P.Dhamija) (Veera Verma)@@

AA

Court Master
AAAA

Court Master@@

Non-Reportable judgment is placed on the file.